



For Immediate Release

May 8, 2024

Contact: Kathy Summerlin

Saenger Theatre 850-595-3882 office 850-207-7944 cell

STRAIGHT NO CHASER ANNOUNCES "TOP SHELF;" GROUP'S 2024 FALL TOUR, A TRADITION FOR FAMILIES AROUND THE US, DATES REVEALED



Photo credit: Jimmy Fontaine
Press materials and hi res images are available here.

RIAA-certified Gold a cappella group Straight No Chaser, known for their holiday favorites and re-imagination of iconic songs throughout the decades, today revealed the "Top Shelf" tour, their 2024 fall run. Tickets for the "Top Shelf" tour go on-sale this Friday at 10 AM local time.

"It is a privilege to get out on the road each fall," said Straight No Chaser member Walter Chase. "Starting in October and through until New Year's Eve, we tour across America sharing our love of the holiday season. For many families, we have become a holiday tradition some return each year for over a decade! It's an honor, and it is one that we don't take for granted."

Currently Straight No Chaser is wrapping their "Yacht Rock Tour," and this July, they'll pay homage to the 90s with "Summer: The 90s," with special guests on the dates ranging from Lisa Loeb to Chris Kirkpatrick from *NSYNC.

Initially formed at Indiana University, a cappella group Straight No Chaser emerged at the forefront of the modern day a cappella movement, and has since sold more than three million albums worldwide, garnered more than a billion streams on Pandora alone, and sold more than 1.5 million concert tickets worldwide. In the fall of 2023, the group performed in more than 50 cities across the US with multiple sold-out shows, including a record-breaking run in Indianapolis.

CONNECT WITH STRAIGHT NO CHASER:

SNCMUSIC.COM
FACEBOOK
X
YOUTUBE
INSTAGRAM
TIKTOK

About Saenger Theatre

The Saenger Theatre is the premier entertainment venue located in downtown Pensacola. The Theatre is home to Broadway in Pensacola and hosts a variety of events including symphony, opera, ballet, touring concerts, family shows and community events. The Saenger Theatre is owned by the City of Pensacola and professionally managed by ASM Global, the world leader in venue management, marketing, and development.

About ASM Global

ASM Global is the world's leading producer of entertainment experiences. It is the global leader in venue and event strategy and management—delivering locally tailored solutions and cutting-edge technologies to achieve maximum results for venue owners. The company's elite venue network spans five continents, with a portfolio of more than 325 of the world's most prestigious arenas, stadiums, convention, and exhibition centers, and performing arts venues Follow us on Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn and Twitter or visit us online at asmglobal.com